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Description

201610070003
70010

10/07/2016
11:29:19

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES PNC BANK Instr
#:20070521000
234530

198104160000
42230

04/16/1981
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor DEEDS PETTIGREW,
RITA S.   ETAL

332 307

198104160000
42280

04/16/1981
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor DEEDS PETTIGREW,
ROBERT,JR.E
TAL

332 307

197709210000
99770

09/21/1977
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES SCOTCH, JOE
A.

21 809 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:15
Instr
#:19770412000
033940

199209040001
90121

09/04/1992
08:31:50

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199206190001
17731

199210080002
27441

10/08/1992
10:29:09

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199206190001
17771

199302220000
51261

02/22/1993
04:10:17

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199303090000
66801

03/09/1993
02:51:05

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199305210001
47341

05/21/1993
04:00:03

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199301060000
03951

199310110003
14131

10/11/1993
10:02:46

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199307120002
02751

199407250002
33491

07/25/1994
03:46:14

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199402180000
56411

199407250002
33431

07/25/1994
03:39:45

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199403040000
71371

199411300003
52221

11/30/1994
08:30:09

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES COLEMAN,
PEGGY M

199512200003
64531

12/20/1995
10:23:23

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199505180001
30921



199706130001
86321

06/13/1997
12:28:57

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199604040001
08451

199802260000
64401

02/26/1998
08:36:12

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor RELEASES PATRICK,
CLAUDE F

199403310001
04471

200201180000
33761

01/18/2002
12:37:38

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200104250001
61181

200205100002
21460

05/10/2002
09:03:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200106290002
69181

200205290002
52800

05/29/2002
01:53:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199903230001
21391

200205290002
52870

05/29/2002
02:07:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199803270001
08381

200205290002
52880

05/29/2002
02:07:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199806110002
16791

200205290002
52890

05/29/2002
02:07:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199903180001
12861

200205290002
52920

05/29/2002
02:07:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199703070000
70771

200312170008
10750

12/17/2003
01:49:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200306200003
88120

201503160000
81320

03/16/2015
01:12:33

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES PNC BANK Instr
#:20070521000
234520

201610180003
81910

10/18/2016
10:55:23

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES PNC BANK Instr
#:20070521000
234530

199209010001
86631

09/01/1992
02:19:34

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor DEEDS SELF, MARK A 3 145 Lot#:9 Blk:7
Book:3 Pg:145

199210130002
33401

10/13/1992
02:45:24

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

16 82 Lot#:7 Book:16
Pg:82
Desc:WOODLA
ND

199211140002
68091

11/14/1992
08:40:20

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

16 82 Book:16 Pg:82
Desc:WOODLA
ND ESTATES

199211190002
75821

11/19/1992
03:11:58

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor DEEDS CLEMMER,
JAMES S

16 82 Lot#:12
Book:16 Pg:82


