Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201610070003 70010	10/07/2016 11:29:19	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PNC BANK					Instr #:20070521000 234530	Description
198104160000 42230	04/16/1981 12:00:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PETTIGREW, RITA S. ETAL	332	307				
198104160000 12280	04/16/1981 12:00:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PETTIGREW, ROBERT,JR.E TAL	332	307				
197709210000 99770	09/21/1977 12:00:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SCOTCH, JOE A.	21	809			Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:15 Instr #:19770412000 033940	
199209040001 90121	09/04/1992 08:31:50	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199206190001 17731	
199210080002 27441	10/08/1992 10:29:09	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199206190001 17771	
199302220000 51261	02/22/1993 04:10:17	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199303090000 66801	03/09/1993 02:51:05	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199305210001 47341	05/21/1993 04:00:03	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199301060000 03951	
199310110003 14131	10/11/1993 10:02:46	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199307120002 02751	
199407250002 33491	07/25/1994 03:46:14	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199402180000 56411	
199407250002 33431	07/25/1994 03:39:45	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199403040000 71371	
99411300003 32221	11/30/1994 08:30:09	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLEMAN, PEGGY M						
199512200003 64531	12/20/1995 10:23:23	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199505180001 30921	

	T	1	T		1	1			ı	
199706130001 86321	06/13/1997 12:28:57	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				199604040001 08451	
199802260000 64401	02/26/1998 08:36:12	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATRICK, CLAUDE F				199403310001 04471	
200201180000 33761	01/18/2002 12:37:38	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK				200104250001 61181	
200205100002 21460	05/10/2002 09:03:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK				200106290002 69181	
200205290002 52800	05/29/2002 01:53:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK				199903230001 21391	
200205290002 52870	05/29/2002 02:07:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK				199803270001 08381	
200205290002 52880	05/29/2002 02:07:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK				199806110002 16791	
200205290002 52890	05/29/2002 02:07:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK				199903180001 12861	
200205290002 52920	05/29/2002 02:07:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK				199703070000 70771	
200312170008 10750	12/17/2003 01:49:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK				200306200003 88120	
201503160000 81320	03/16/2015 01:12:33	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PNC BANK				Instr #:20070521000 234520	
201610180003 81910	10/18/2016 10:55:23	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PNC BANK				Instr #:20070521000 234530	
199209010001 86631	09/01/1992 02:19:34	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SELF, MARK A		3	145		Lot#:9 Blk:7 Book:3 Pg:145
199210130002 33401	10/13/1992 02:45:24	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK		16	82		Lot#:7 Book:16 Pg:82 Desc:WOODLA ND
199211140002 68091	11/14/1992 08:40:20	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		16	82		Book:16 Pg:82 Desc:WOODLA ND ESTATES
199211190002 75821	11/19/1992 03:11:58	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CLEMMER, JAMES S		16	82		Lot#:12 Book:16 Pg:82